
Local Election 07 June 2024
Bray West LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 7 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,424

10

7,119

7,167

48

4

357To save deposit

2

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

CORRIGAN, MELANIE 0 1,424 Elected --FG -

BEHAN, JOE 0 1,424 Elected --Non-P -

O'BRIEN, DERMOT 'DAISY' 48 1,167 - 257-SF -

WINSTANLEY, CAROLINE 82 1,036 - 388-SD -

CARRY, ROB 139 874 - 550-Non-P -

PIGOT, ALEX 120 780 - 644-Grn -

RYAN, MICK 0 0 Excluded --SF -

FLOOD, COLM 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

KENNA, BRYAN 0 0 Excluded --Lab -

MANNING, KEITH -600 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 211 414
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