## State of the Poll After Count 7

Bray West LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,167	Number Of Seats	4	Number Of Candidates	10
Invalid Ballot Papers	48	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,424
Valid Poll	7,119	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	357

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
CORRIGAN, MELANIE	FG	0	1,424	Elected	-	-	-
BEHAN, JOE	Non-P	0	1,424	Elected	-		-
O'BRIEN, DERMOT 'DA	SF	48	1,167	-	-	257	-
WINSTANLEY, CAROLI	SD	82	1,036	-	-	388	-
CARRY, ROB	Non-P	139	874	-	-	550	-
PIGOT, ALEX	Grn	120	780	-	-	644	-
RYAN, MICK	SF	0	0	Excluded	-		-
FLOOD, COLM	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-		-
KENNA, BRYAN	Lab	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
MANNING, KEITH	Non-P	-600	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	211	414				